
   

 

SIMULARE EVALUARE NAȚIONALĂ  

Limba și Literatura Română 
                        

Luni 30.ianuarie  2023-Ora 830                                               

                                                                                             Sala Amfiteatru (Parter) 

Nr. 
crt 

Nume si prenume Clasa Disciplina 

1 ALEXANDRU I GABRIELA CERASELA   8A Limba Română 

2 APOSTU G CARMEN ŞTEFANIA   8A Limba Română 

3 ARSENE BG ANDREI    8A Limba Română 

4 BRATU F IOANA FLAVIA   8A Limba Română 

5 BRUMĂ M COSMINA ALEXANDRA   8A Limba Română 

6 CORNEA D RAREŞ ŞTEFAN   8A Limba Română 

7 DINU C ANDREI IONUȚ   8A Limba Română 

8 DOBRESCU F BIANCA IOANA   8A Limba Română 

9 DOGĂREL D DARIUS GABRIEL   8A Limba Română 

10 ENACHE G ERIKA IOANA   8A Limba Română 

11 ENĂCHESCU A NATALIA ANDREEA   8A Limba Română 

12 FLOREA I IONUŢ RAUL   8A Limba Română 

13 GEAMBAŞU S IOANA ALEXANDRA   8A Limba Română 

14 GHINDĂ J MIHAI OCTAVIAN   8A Limba Română 

15 GLODEANU C DENISA ANDREEA   8A Limba Română 

16 IONIŢĂ C MARIA ALEXANDRA   8A Limba Română 

17 IORDACHE V EDUARD ALEXANDRU   8A Limba Română 

18 MANEA A DRAGOŞ ALEXANDRU   8A Limba Română 

19 MANEA E INGRID SARAH   8A Limba Română 

20 MATEI GL LIVIA MARIA   8A Limba Română 

21 MĂNTOIU IA ALEXIA ANTONIA   8A Limba Română 

22 MĂRGĂRIT S MARIO RAUL IANIS  8A Limba Română 

23 MIHAILĂ L AMALIA GABRIELA   8A Limba Română 

24 MIHORDEA M ANDREEA ALEXIA   8A Limba Română 



25 MOISAN A ALEXIA MARIA   8A Limba Română 

26 OPREA A DELIA TEODORA   8A Limba Română 

27 PĂUN T TOBIAS ADRIAN   8A Limba Română 

28 SANDU A OCTAVIAN ROBERT   8A Limba Română 

29 SPIRIDON MZ TEODORA    8A Limba Română 

30 STANCIU C GABRIEL COSMIN   8A Limba Română 

31 UNGUREANU B ANTONIO GABRIEL   8A Limba Română 

 

 

Preşedinte,                                                      

Dir. prof.Dulea Mihaela                     

              

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

SIMULARE EVALUARE NAȚIONALĂ 

MATEMATICA 
                        

Marți 31.ianuarie  2023-Ora 830                                               

                                                                                             Sala Amfiteatrul (Parter) 

Nr. 
crt 

Nume si prenume Clasa Disciplina 

1 ALEXANDRU I GABRIELA CERASELA   8A Matematica 

2 APOSTU G CARMEN ŞTEFANIA   8A Matematica 

3 ARSENE BG ANDREI    8A Matematica 

4 BRATU F IOANA FLAVIA   8A Matematica 

5 BRUMĂ M COSMINA ALEXANDRA   8A Matematica 

6 CORNEA D RAREŞ ŞTEFAN   8A Matematica 

7 DINU C ANDREI IONUȚ   8A Matematica 

8 DOBRESCU F BIANCA IOANA   8A Matematica 

9 DOGĂREL D DARIUS GABRIEL   8A Matematica 

10 ENACHE G ERIKA IOANA   8A Matematica 

11 ENĂCHESCU A NATALIA ANDREEA   8A Matematica 

12 FLOREA I IONUŢ RAUL   8A Matematica 

13 GEAMBAŞU S IOANA ALEXANDRA   8A Matematica 

14 GHINDĂ J MIHAI OCTAVIAN   8A Matematica 

15 GLODEANU C DENISA ANDREEA   8A Matematica 

16 IONIŢĂ C MARIA ALEXANDRA   8A Matematica 

17 IORDACHE V EDUARD ALEXANDRU   8A Matematica 

18 MANEA A DRAGOŞ ALEXANDRU   8A Matematica 

19 MANEA E INGRID SARAH   8A Matematica 

20 MATEI GL LIVIA MARIA   8A Matematica 

21 MĂNTOIU IA ALEXIA ANTONIA   8A Matematica 

22 MĂRGĂRIT S MARIO RAUL IANIS  8A Matematica 

23 MIHAILĂ L AMALIA GABRIELA   8A Matematica 

24 MIHORDEA M ANDREEA ALEXIA   8A Matematica 

25 MOISAN A ALEXIA MARIA   8A Matematica 



266 OPREA A DELIA TEODORA   8A Matematica 

27 PĂUN T TOBIAS ADRIAN   8A Matematica 

28 SANDU A OCTAVIAN ROBERT   8A Matematica 

29 SPIRIDON MZ TEODORA    8A Matematica 

30 STANCIU C GABRIEL COSMIN   8A Matematica 

31 UNGUREANU B ANTONIO GABRIEL   8A Matematica 

 
 

Preşedinte,                                                      

 Dir. prof.Dulea Mihaela                     

              

 
                        

 
                        


